Contract Summary Form

OC Expediter Requisition #: 1589470

Ohno Construction Company

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract includes the following subcontractors.

Attachment B

Subcontractor Name Service(s) Amount
James Mickaratz Architect Architectural Design Unknown
2102 Business Center Dr. Ste
203D
Irvine, CA 92612
CivTEC Civil Engineering Design and SWPPP Unknown
999 Corporate Dr., Ste 100
Ladera Ranch, CA 92694
Ace Electric, Inc. Electrical Value-Engineering & Electrical Unknown
6061 Fairmount Ave., Installations
San Diego, CA 92120
NMG Geotechnical Geotechnical Investigation and Design Unknown
17991 Fitch Ave Advisement
Irvine, CA 92614
FBA Engineering Electrical Engineering Design Unknown
150 Paularino Ave., A120
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

The below operating expenses are anticipated costs. Actual costs may vary. The Contract
includes provisions for the following:

A. Proposed Fee:

i. D-BE Contingency:

ii. County Contingency:

iii. GMP 1: Design, Permitting and Pre-Construction:

iv. GMP 2: Construction Phase Services, Construction:

Total Contract Price:

$ 1,728,000
$ 1,000,000
$ 1,700,000
$ 24.705.500

$ 29,133,500
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