Contract Summary Form

OC Expediter Requisition #: 1589470

Ohno Construction Company

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract includes the following subcontractors.

Subcontractor Name	Service(s)	Amount
James Mickaratz Architect 2102 Business Center Dr. Ste 203D	Architectural Design	Unknown
Irvine, CA 92612		
CivTEC 999 Corporate Dr., Ste 100 Ladera Ranch, CA 92694	Civil Engineering Design and SWPPP	Unknown
Ace Electric, Inc. 6061 Fairmount Ave., San Diego, CA 92120	Electrical Value-Engineering & Electrical Installations	Unknown
NMG Geotechnical 17991 Fitch Ave Irvine, CA 92614	Geotechnical Investigation and Design Advisement	Unknown
FBA Engineering 150 Paularino Ave., A120 Costa Mesa, CA 92626	Electrical Engineering Design	Unknown

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

The below operating expenses are anticipated costs. Actual costs may vary. The Contract includes provisions for the following:

A. Proposed Fee:

	Total Contract Price:	<u>\$ 29,133,500</u>
iv.	GMP 2: Construction Phase Services, Construction:	\$ 24,705,500
iii.	GMP 1: Design, Permitting and Pre-Construction:	\$ 1,700,000
ii.	County Contingency:	\$ 1,000,000
i.	D-BE Contingency:	<u>\$ 1,728,000</u>